
SRI SIDDHAROODH CHARTTABLE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(A Teaching Hospital of N. K. Jabshetty Ayuruedic Medical College & P.G. Centre)

Gumpa, Manhalli Road, Bidar

Phone 
= 

O8482-234LLL

DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01.09.2023 tO 30-09.2023

Dept Name

KAYA CHIKITSA

SHALYA TANTRA

SHALAYAKYA TANTRA

PRASOOTI TANTRA

KAUMARA BRUTYA

PANCHAKARMA

SWASTHAVRITTA

Aatyiyaka

Total

No.Of New patients
Visited

1003

659

294

6t2

304

1003

244

318

4437

No.Of Old patients
Visited

2L6

139

74

156

54

zLL

57

66

983

Total

L2t9

798

368

778

358

L2t4

301

384

5420



SRI SIDDHAROODH CHARITABLE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(A Teaching Hospital of N. K. Jabshetty Ayuruedic Medical college & P.G. Centre)

GumPa, Mannalli Road, Bidar

Phone:08482'234ll,l

DEPARTMENT WISE IN PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-09'2023 tO 3O'09'2023

DePt Name

KAYA CHIKITSA

SHALYA TANTRA

SHAI.AYAKYA TANTM

PMSOOTI TANTRA

KAUMARA BRUTYA

PANCHAKARMA

Total

No.Of patients
Visisted

52

59

1B

BO

19

7t

299



SRI SIDDHAROODHA CHARITABLE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE
(A Teaching Hospital of N. K. Jabshetty Ayuruedic Medical College & P.G. Centre)

Gumpa, Manhalli Road, Bidar
Phone 

= 
O8482'234111

DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01.10-2023 tO 31.10.2023

Dept Name

KAYA CHIKITSA

SHALYA TANTRA

SHALAYAKYA TANTRA

PMSOOTI TANTRA

KAUMARA BRUTYA

PANCHAKARMA

SWASTHAVRITTA

Aatyiyaka

Total

No. of New patients
Visited

1006

626

292

635

zf_

931

246

32t

4334

No. of Old patients
Visited

196

170

67

141

u
2s6

54

74

1032

Total

t202

796

359

us
3s1

TLBT

300

395

5366
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SRI SIDDHAROODHA CHARITABLE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

(A Teaching Hospital of N. K. Jabshetty Ayurvedic Medical Gollege & P.G. Centre)

Gumpa, Mannalli Road, Bidar

Phone:O8442-234Lll

DEPARTMENT WISE IN PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01.10-2023 tO 31.1O.2023

Dept Name

KAYA CHIKITSA

SHALYA TANTRA

SHAIAYAKYA TANTRA

innsoorr rANTM

KAUMARA BRUWA

PANCHAKARMA

Total

No.Of patients
Visisted

g-

oa

23.

93

23

73

32t
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